JCA-AHF

Geneva, Switzerland, 1 June (afternoon) 2016

Final list of participants JCA-AHF

1087287
1087257
1086268

1086355

1087294
1087295
1087285
1085809
1087197
1086327
1087206
1087243
1087284
1085052
1087282
1087236
1087183
1087288
1087289
1083460

Name

Mrs ARAUJO Raquel
Mr COPSEY Brian*
Mr DYER Patrick

Mr ELLIS Gerard

Mrs GITANJALI sah*

Mrs GRANT Kate*

Miss HERNANDEZ Virginia
Mr JONES Christopher
Mrs KOIZUMI Junko

Mr MITTELSTAEDT Olaf
Ms MIZUNO Kaoru

Mrs MOLINARI Lia

Mr NAKATANI Akihiro

Ms SAKS Andrea

Mr SENDA Shoichi

Mr VAN NES Floris*

Mr VOGLER Christian

Mrs WIDMER-ILIESCU Roxana
Mr YAMAMOTO Hideki
Mrs YANG Xiaoya

Total :

* Remote Participant 4 / Countries represented: 5

06/06/2016

Entity
SG
ETSI

G3ict -Global Initiative for Inclusive
Information and Communication
Technologies

G3ict -Global Initiative for Inclusive
Information and Communication
Technologies

SG

Nine Tiles Networks

SG

Ofcom(United Kingdom)

BR

DAISY Consortium

TSB

Universidad Nacional de la Plata
Astem Co., Ltd.

United States

NICT

Eindhoven University of Technology
Gallaudet University

BDT

Oki Electric Industry

TSB
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Country

United Kingdom

United Kingdom

Argentina
Japan
United States
Japan
Netherlands

United States

Japan
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